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1. Mitch got Julius from his ______.

	a. mother
	b. pet store
	c. teacher
	d. uncle


2. Julius ruined Mother's ______.

	a. car
	b. dinner
	c. hairdo
	d. table


3. Mitch sang ______ when he was thankful for the parrot.

	a. Birds of a feather, flock together
	b. In the trees the birds are singing

	c. “Heavenly Sunshine”
	d. Pretty little birdie said God made me


4. When Julius got bored he ______.

	a. plucked his own feathers out
	b. sang with Mitch

	c. slept under the bed
	d. watched TV


5. When Mitch put ______ on Julius he would not fly away.

	a. bright paper
	b. clothes
	c. oil
	d. yarn


6. Julius had red ______ on his feather.

	a. berry juice
	b. glitter
	c. ketchup
	d. paint


7. Julius could sound just like ______.

	a. a door bell
	b. Mitch
	c. a phone
	d. all of these


8. Julius took the salesman's ______.

	a. 10 dollar bill
	b. can opener
	c. spectacles
	d. writing pen


9. Julius ______ at church.

	a. broke the pastor's glasses
	b. sang "Heavenly Sunshine"

	c. sounded like a phone
	d. all of these


10. Julius chased the dogs away by ______.

	a. clawing and biting them
	b. growling back at them

	c. sounding like gunfire
	d. all of these


Correct answers:
1-d
2-d
3-c
4-a
5-d
6-a
7-d
8-b
9-d
10-a

